  PAC/PAP800 Datasheet & Manual
Micropower Oy, Joensuunkatu 7 D, FI-24100, Finland
sales@micropower.fi, info@micropower.fi 1    JuRi rev10 7.5.20
PAC/PAP800 Datasheet & Manual
Features:
Switched mode power supply/charger
Wide output range 0…144 VDC 0…50 A

voltage
Voltage
setting
range
Nominal
output
current
Current
setting
range
Maximum
output
power
Installation/dimensions
(width x height x depth)
800/12AI 55-250Vac 12Vdc 0-18Vdc 50A 0-50A 700W Wall /bench 220x112x73
800/24AI 55-250Vac 24Vdc 0-36Vdc 30A 0-30A 800W Wall /bench 220x112x73
800/36AI 55-250Vac 36Vdc 0-54Vdc 20A 0-20A 800W Wall /bench 220x112x73
800/48AI 55-250Vac 48Vdc 0-72Vdc 15A 0-15A 800W Wall /bench 220x112x73
800/72AI 55-250Vac 72Vdc 0-108Vdc 10A 0-10A 800W Wall /bench 220x112x73
800/96AI 55-250Vac 96Vdc 0-144Vdc 7,5A 0-7,5A 800W Wall /bench 220x112x73
*) Cable sets with modular connectors are included: 1,5 m cable for analog control
**) Reduced power 55…200Vac, see curves; max 600W when used with DC input
Models with power failure output relay (24V models as type designation example)
Model Option description Cable set, sold separately